
We are happy to assist you.

Probst GmbH
Gottlieb-Daimler-Straße 6 
71729 Erdmannhausen, Deutschland
+49 7144 3309-30 
info@probst-handling.de
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www.probst-handling.com

For 60 years, our tools and machines 
have been making hard work easier.

Today, we are world market leader 
and define the handling of building 
materials on construction sites and in 
concrete plants.

AIRLIFT ALX

The mobile vacuum lifter for 

porous concrete slabs, natural 

stones or tiles.

Light. Ergonomic. Strong.



www.probst-handling.commaking hard work easier

Lay slabs quickly and precisely with the flexible 

AIRLIFT ALX-120.

Lightweight only 6 kg, the backpack vacuum 

blower increases flexibility during installation work 

For porous concrete slabs and natural stones, as 

well as for tiles

Grab slabs from the top: this protects the edges 

and allows precise laying

Maximum load capacity 120 kg

Can be used on any 230V socket

Optional 2-man carrying handle

Type Suction plate
Dimension mm (in)

Working Load 
Limit WLL 
kg (Ibs)

Dead 
Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-
Number

ALX-ESP-12-80/280 80 x 280 (3 x 11") 12 (26) 1.3 (3) 42600194

ALX-ESP-18-165/165 165 x 165 (6½ x 6½") 18 (40) 1.5 (3) 42600193

ALX-ESP-25-102/380 102 x 380 (4 x 15") 25 (55) 2 (4) 42600195

ALX-ESP-35-153/318 153 x 318 (6 x 12½") 35 (77) 2.2 (5) 42600196

ALX-ESP-50-255/255 255 x 255 (10 x 10") 50 (110) 2.5 (6) 42600191

Suction plates:

With the carrying handle ALX-120-DUO-Set you 

work in an upright position with two people. The 

load is put down via the control switch on the cable.

Type Description Suction plate
Dimension 

mm (in)

Working 
Load Limit 

WLL kg (Ibs)

Dead 
Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-
Number

ALX-
120*

Vacuum hand laying device 
consisting of backpack 
vacuum blower, ALX-120-
Solo-Set hand carrying 
handle and suction plate 
ALX-ESP-50 (WLL 50 kg)

255 x 255
(10 x 10")

max. 120
(265)

13
(29)

52600018

Accessories:

Type Description Working 
Load Limit 

WLL kg (Ibs)

Dead 
Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-
Number

ALX-120 *
DUO-Set

Carrying handle  for two persons 120
(265)

8.5
(19)

42600209

ALX-120-
HG

Additional handle for ALX-120-
SOLO-Set carrying handle

120
(265)

0.4
(1)

42600206

ALX-120-H Mounting bracket for backpack
Vacuum blower on ALX-120-DUO set

0.3
(0.5)

42600207

ALX-120 *
SOLO-Set

Carrying handle  for one person 120
(265)

3
(7)

42600208

* Can also be used on FXAH-120

Attachment of the 
Backpack vacuum blower via mounting bracket
holder ALX-120-H on the ALX-120-DUO set

ALX-120-HG

Vacuum power always at hand.

AIRLIFT ALX-120
Vacuum Hand Laying Device

* Plug type F, 230 V

Attachment of the
B k k bl i ti b k t

ALX 120


