making hard work easier

For 60 years, our tools and machines have been making hard work easier.

Today, we are world market leader and define the handling of building materials on construction sites and in concrete plants.

www.probst-handling.com





We are happy to assist you.

Art.-Nr. 29020718 Stand: 07/2021

AIRLIFT ALX Light. Ergonomic. Strong.



The mobile vacuum lifter for porous concrete slabs, natural stones or tiles.



Vacuum power always at hand. AIRLIFT ALX-120

Vacuum Hand Laying Device



Lay slabs quickly and precisely with the flexible **AIRLIFT ALX-120.**

- Lightweight only 6 kg, the backpack vacuum blower increases flexibility during installation work
- For porous concrete slabs and natural stones, as well as for tiles
- Grab slabs from the top: this protects the edges and allows precise laying
- Maximum load capacity 120 kg
- Can be used on any 230V socket

Туре	Description	Suction plate Dimension mm (in)	Working Load Limit WLL kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (Ibs)	Order- Number
ALX- 120*	Vacuum hand laying device consisting of backpack vacuum blower, ALX-120- Solo-Set hand carrying handle and suction plate ALX-ESP-50 (WLL 50 kg)	255 x 255 (10 x 10")	max. 120 (265)	13 (29)	52600018

* Plug type F, 230 V

Optional 2-man carrying handle

With the carrying handle ALX-120-DUO-Set you work in an upright position with two people. The load is put down via the control switch on the cable.



Accessories:

Туре	Description	Working Load Limit WLL kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (Ibs)	Order- Number
ALX-120 * DUO-Set	Carrying handle for two persons	120 (265)	8.5 (19)	42600209
ALX-120- HG	Additional handle for ALX-120- SOLO-Set carrying handle	120 (265)	0.4 (1)	42600206
ALX-120-H	Mounting bracket for backpack Vacuum blower on ALX-120-DUO set		0.3 (0.5)	42600207
ALX-120 * SOLO-Set	Carrying handle for one person	120 (265)	3 (7)	42600208

* Can also be used on FXAH-120

ALX-120-HG



Backpack vacuum blower via mounting bracket holder ALX-120-H on the ALX-120-DUO set

Suction plates:

Туре	Suction plate Dimension mm (in)	Working Load Limit WLL kg (Ibs)	Dead Weight kg (Ibs)	Order- Number
ALX-ESP-12-80/280	80 x 280 (3 x 11")	12 (26)	1.3 (3)	42600194
ALX-ESP-18-165/165	165 x 165 (6½ x 6½")	18 (40)	1.5 (3)	42600193
ALX-ESP-25-102/380	102 x 380 (4 x 15")	25 (55)	2 (4)	42600195
ALX-ESP-35-153/318	153 x 318 (6 x 12½")	35 (77)	2.2 (5)	42600196
ALX-ESP-50-255/255	255 x 255 (10 x 10")	50 (110)	2.5 (6)	42600191

making hard work easier